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UNITED ASY 1X 28/54W Gl

Art. Nr. 11803609

The simplicity of United asy makes this luminaire so special: one bare
TL5 fluorescent tube lamp in a sleek U-shaped asymmetrical housing
creating a nice wall-wash effect on the wall. To be mounted on ceiling.

Available in white and/or black.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

1x T16 SLS G5 28/54W
gear incl., electronic
4.8kg

0,5m

230V

IP20

960°

80

2145/3671 Lm
72/66 Lm/W

26/28
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This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE4.pdf

(A" g

"'O

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on

www.supermodular.com.
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